INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT MARTIN, SARA MAE (00066462)

INMATE DESCRIPTION INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION

SEX: FEMALE SCDC ID: 00066462
RACE: BLACK SID: SCE0004158
HEIGHT: 5'01" OFFENDER TYPE: ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE
WEIGHT: 214 Ibs. ADMISSION DATE: 07/15/1992
AGE: 74 LOCATION: OUTSIDE MEDICAL
CITIZENSHIP: CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN DORM-ROOM-BUNK: CHW-0221-B
BUILD: SMALL EWC LEVEL:
COMPLEXION: MEDIUM BROWN EEC LEVEL:
HAIR COLOR: BLACK PROJECTED RELEASE DATE: NOT ELIGIBLE
EYE COLOR: BROWN PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY: 01/03/2026
PICTURE DATE: 04/19/2017 SUP. REENTRY ELIGIBILITY: NOT ELIGIBLE
CURRENT OFFENSES
OFFENSE SENTENCE TYPE YRS MOS DYS  COUNTY STARTDATE  VINV CAT  INDICT STATUS
MURDER ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE LIFE SENTENCE ANDERSON 07/01/1971 U 5 00001 ACTIVE
ESCAPES
NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION
DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009
NO DISCIPLINARIES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION
MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE TO LOCATION STATUS REASON
01/30/2025 OUTSIDE MEDICAL INCARCERATED MEDICAL
01/30/2025 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
01/28/2025 OUTSIDE MEDICAL INCARCERATED MEDICAL
01/28/2025 LANCASTER CO AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
10/31/2024 OUTSIDE MEDICAL INCARCERATED MEDICAL
10/31/2024 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
10/17/2024 OUTSIDE MEDICAL INCARCERATED MEDICAL
10/17/2024 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
07/18/2024 OUTSIDE MEDICAL INCARCERATED MEDICAL
07/18/2024 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
02/03/2023 OUTSIDE MEDICAL INCARCERATED MEDICAL
09/23/2021 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
08/29/2021 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
05/20/2021 GRAHAM INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
10/20/2020 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
09/07/2020 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
09/04/2020 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
08/26/2020 GRAHAM INCARCERATED ADMINISTRATIVE
08/20/2020 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL
08/19/2020 OUTSIDE MEDICAL AUTH ABSENCE (AWL) MEDICAL

April 04, 2025

@VERSION@

Pagelof 4



INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE
03/18/2020
03/18/2020
02/10/2020
02/10/2020
01/28/2020
01/28/2020
12/27/2019
12/27/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
10/16/2019
10/16/2019
08/12/2019
08/12/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/2019
05/23/2019
05/20/2019
01/23/2019
01/23/2019
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
07/02/2015
07/02/2015
06/25/2015
06/25/2015
12/04/2014
12/04/2014
11/24/2014
11/24/2014
11/13/2014
11/13/2014
10/27/2014
10/27/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
08/06/2014

08/06/2014

April 04, 2025

TO LOCATION

GRAHAM

RICHLAND CO

GRAHAM

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

GRAHAM

RICHLAND CO

GRAHAM

RICHLAND CO

GRAHAM

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

GRAHAM

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

GRAHAM

KIRKLAND

GRAHAM

KIRKLAND

GRAHAM

KIRKLAND

GRAHAM

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

LEATH

MCCORMICK

LEATH

MCCORMICK

LEATH

KIRKLAND

LEATH

RICHLAND CO

LEATH

KIRKLAND

LEATH

KIRKLAND

LEATH

RICHLAND CO

LEATH

KIRKLAND

LEATH

RICHLAND CO

LEATH

KIRKLAND

LEATH

RICHLAND CO

LEATH

KIRKLAND

LEATH

MCCORMICK

@VERSION@

STATUS
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED
INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

MARTIN, SARA MAE (00066462)

REASON
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL

RETURN FROM COURT
COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA
RETURN FROM COURT
COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL
ADMINISTRATIVE
MEDICAL

RETURN FROM COURT

COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA

Page2of 4



INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT

MOVEMENT
MOVEMENT DATE
06/27/2013
06/27/2013
04/23/2013
04/23/2013
02/21/2013
02/19/2013
08/08/2012
08/08/2012
04/19/2006
04/19/2006
04/21/2004
04/21/2004
03/05/2004
03/05/2004
06/16/1994
05/08/1994
03/21/1994
03/11/1994
07/23/1992
07/19/1992
07/15/1992

07/15/1992

EARNED WORK CREDITS
JOB DESCRIPTION
WARDKEEPER

WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT
WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT
PROFESSIONAL PERSONNEL
LAUNDRY ROOM ATTENDANT
WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT
BAKER

PROFESSIONAL PERSONNEL
SENIOR TEACHER ASST.

SENIOR TEACHER ASST.

FOOD SERVICE AIDE

SENIOR TEACHER ASST.
TEACHER AIDE

GENERAL WORKER
UNEMPLOYED COMM PROG PART
UNEMPLOYED COMM PROG PART
SENIOR TEACHER ASST.
WARDKEEPER

GENERAL WORKER

TO LOCATION

LEATH

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

LEATH

KIRKLAND

LEATH

OUTSIDE MEDICAL

LEATH

MCCORMICK

LEATH

PERRY

LEATH

PERRY

LEATH

GREENVILLE CO

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS

April 04, 2025

STATUS

INCARCERATED

AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

INCARCERATED

AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)

LEATH INCARCERATED
GRAHAM R&E INCARCERATED
STATE PARK WORK-RELEASE
STATE PARK INCARCERATED
GRAHAM INCARCERATED
BYRNES CLINIC INCARCERATED
GRAHAM INCARCERATED
BROAD RIVER R&E INCARCERATED

START DATE END DATE

06/14/2021 09/24/2021

05/28/2019 10/20/2020

04/11/2019 05/23/2019

03/13/2012 04/10/2019

10/01/2009 03/12/2012

04/25/2006 09/30/2009

09/29/2005 04/24/2006

05/27/2004 09/28/2005

06/03/2003 05/26/2004

09/11/2001 06/02/2003

08/01/2000 09/10/2001

11/07/1994 07/31/2000

09/06/1994 11/04/1994

06/21/1994 09/05/1994

03/22/1994 05/08/1994

03/12/1994 03/21/1994

02/23/1993 03/11/1994

09/22/1992 02/22/1993

08/11/1992 09/21/1992

@VERSION@

TERMINATION REASON
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

INSTIT TRANSFER
INMATE REQUEST
INMATE REQUEST
LATERAL TRANSFER
INMATE REQUEST
INMATE REQUEST
INMATE REQUEST
REDUCTION IN FORCE
INMATE REQUEST
INMATE REQUEST
PROMOTION

INMATE REQUEST
INSTIT TRANSFER
INSTIT TRANSFER
INSTIT TRANSFER
PROMOTION

PROMOTION

MARTIN, SARA MAE (00066462)

REASON

ADMINISTRATIVE

MEDICAL

ADMINISTRATIVE

MEDICAL

ADMINISTRATIVE

MEDICAL

ADMINISTRATIVE
COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA
ADMINISTRATIVE
COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA
ADMINISTRATIVE
COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA
ADMINISTRATIVE
FUNERAL/DEATH BED VISIT
ADMINISTRATIVE
LOCKUP-INVESTIGATION
WORK PROGRAM
ADMINISTRATIVE
ADMINISTRATIVE

MEDICAL

ADMINISTRATIVE

PAROLE VIOLATOR

JOB LEVEL
2F5
2F5
2F5
2F5
2F5
2F5
2F5
2F5
2F5
2F5
2F5
2F5
5F5
TF7
2F5
2F5
2F5
3F5

7F5

Page 3 of



INMATE SEARCH DETAIL REPORT MARTIN, SARA MAE (00066462)

EEC DESCRIPTION START DATE END DATE TERMINATION REASON

BONUS 15 OR MORE 09/25/2000 09/17/2001 INMATE REQUEST

CERTIFICATE DESCRIPTION RECEIVED DATE
BUSINESS OCCUPATIONS il 02/28/2002
BUSINESS OCCUPATIONS I 07/31/2000
BUSINESS OCCUPATIONS | 11/30/1999
HIGH SCHOOL (GED) 01/14/1993
EIGHTH GRADE CERTIFICATE 12/01/1992

NO PROGRAMS DURING INCARCERATION(S)

April 04, 2025 @VERSION@ Page 4 of 4



