

INMATE DESCRIPTION		INMATE SENTENCE AND LOCATION		
SEX:	FEMALE	SCDC ID:	00066462	
RACE:	BLACK	SID:	SCE0004158	
HEIGHT:	5' 01"	OFFENDER TYPE:	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	
WEIGHT:	214 lbs.	ADMISSION DATE:	07/15/1992	
AGE:	74	LOCATION:	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	
CITIZENSHIP:	CITIZEN - NATIVE BORN	DORM-ROOM-BUNK:	CHW-0221-B	
BUILD:	SMALL	EWC LEVEL:		
COMPLEXION:	MEDIUM BROWN	EEC LEVEL:		
HAIR COLOR:	BLACK	PROJECTED RELEASE DATE:	NOT ELIGIBLE	
EYE COLOR:	BROWN	PROJECTED PAROLE ELIGIBILITY:	01/03/2026	
PICTURE DATE:	04/19/2017	SUP. REENTRY ELIGIBILITY:	NOT ELIGIBLE	

CURRENT OFFENSES										
OFFENSE	SENTENCE TYPE	YRS	MOS	DYS	COUNTY	START DATE	V/NV	CAT	INDICT	STATUS
MURDER	ADULT-STRAIGHT SENTENCE	LIFE	SENTENC	Ε	ANDERSON	07/01/1971	U	5	00001	ACTIVE

ESCAPES

NO ESCAPES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

DISCIPLINARY SANCTIONS

SANCTIONS NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED SYSTEM PRIOR TO JANUARY 2009

NO DISCIPLINARIES DURING CURRENT INCARCERATION

MOVEMENT			
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
01/30/2025	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
01/30/2025	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
01/28/2025	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
01/28/2025	LANCASTER CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
10/31/2024	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
10/31/2024	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
10/17/2024	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
10/17/2024	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
07/18/2024	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
07/18/2024	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
02/03/2023	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
09/23/2021	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/29/2021	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
05/20/2021	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
10/20/2020	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
09/07/2020	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
09/04/2020	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/26/2020	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/20/2020	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/19/2020	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL

April 04, 2025 @VERSION@ Page 1 of 4

MOVEMENT			
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
03/18/2020	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
03/18/2020	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
02/10/2020	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
02/10/2020	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
01/28/2020	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
01/28/2020	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
12/27/2019	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
12/27/2019	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
11/12/2019	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
11/12/2019	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
10/16/2019	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
10/16/2019	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/12/2019	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/12/2019	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
06/11/2019	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
06/11/2019	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
05/30/2019	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
05/30/2019	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
05/23/2019	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
05/20/2019	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
01/23/2019	LEATH	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT
01/23/2019	MCCORMICK	INCARCERATED	COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA
10/19/2016	LEATH	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT
10/19/2016	MCCORMICK	INCARCERATED	COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA
10/29/2015	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
10/29/2015	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
10/19/2015	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
10/19/2015	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/11/2015	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/11/2015	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
07/02/2015	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/02/2015	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
06/25/2015	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
06/25/2015	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
12/04/2014	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
12/04/2014	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
11/24/2014	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
11/24/2014	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
11/13/2014	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
11/13/2014	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
10/27/2014	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
10/27/2014	RICHLAND CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
09/18/2014	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
09/18/2014	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
08/06/2014	LEATH	INCARCERATED	RETURN FROM COURT
08/06/2014	MCCORMICK	INCARCERATED	COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA

April 04, 2025 @VERSION@ Page 2 of 4

MOVEMENT			
MOVEMENT DATE	TO LOCATION	STATUS	REASON
06/27/2013	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
06/27/2013	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
04/23/2013	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
04/23/2013	KIRKLAND	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
02/21/2013	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
02/19/2013	OUTSIDE MEDICAL	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	MEDICAL
08/08/2012	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
08/08/2012	MCCORMICK	INCARCERATED	COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA
04/19/2006	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
04/19/2006	PERRY	INCARCERATED	COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA
04/21/2004	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
04/21/2004	PERRY	INCARCERATED	COURT/PAROLE HEARING VIA
03/05/2004	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
03/05/2004	GREENVILLE CO	AUTH ABSENCE (AWL)	FUNERAL/DEATH BED VISIT
06/16/1994	LEATH	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
05/08/1994	GRAHAM R&E	INCARCERATED	LOCKUP-INVESTIGATION
03/21/1994	STATE PARK	WORK-RELEASE	WORK PROGRAM
03/11/1994	STATE PARK	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/23/1992	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/19/1992	BYRNES CLINIC	INCARCERATED	MEDICAL
07/15/1992	GRAHAM	INCARCERATED	ADMINISTRATIVE
07/15/1992	BROAD RIVER R&E	INCARCERATED	PAROLE VIOLATOR

EARNED WORK CREDITS				
JOB DESCRIPTION	START DATE	END DATE	TERMINATION REASON	JOB LEVEL
WARDKEEPER	06/14/2021	09/24/2021	MEDICAL	2F5
WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT	05/28/2019	10/20/2020	MEDICAL	2F5
WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT	04/11/2019	05/23/2019	INSTIT TRANSFER	2F5
PROFESSIONAL PERSONNEL	03/13/2012	04/10/2019	INMATE REQUEST	2F5
LAUNDRY ROOM ATTENDANT	10/01/2009	03/12/2012	INMATE REQUEST	2F5
WARDKEEPER ASSISTANT	04/25/2006	09/30/2009	LATERAL TRANSFER	2F5
BAKER	09/29/2005	04/24/2006	INMATE REQUEST	2F5
PROFESSIONAL PERSONNEL	05/27/2004	09/28/2005	INMATE REQUEST	2F5
SENIOR TEACHER ASST.	06/03/2003	05/26/2004	INMATE REQUEST	2F5
SENIOR TEACHER ASST.	09/11/2001	06/02/2003	REDUCTION IN FORCE	2F5
FOOD SERVICE AIDE	08/01/2000	09/10/2001	INMATE REQUEST	2F5
SENIOR TEACHER ASST.	11/07/1994	07/31/2000	INMATE REQUEST	2F5
TEACHER AIDE	09/06/1994	11/04/1994	PROMOTION	5F5
GENERAL WORKER	06/21/1994	09/05/1994	INMATE REQUEST	7F7
UNEMPLOYED COMM PROG PART	03/22/1994	05/08/1994	INSTIT TRANSFER	2F5
UNEMPLOYED COMM PROG PART	03/12/1994	03/21/1994	INSTIT TRANSFER	2F5
SENIOR TEACHER ASST.	02/23/1993	03/11/1994	INSTIT TRANSFER	2F5
WARDKEEPER	09/22/1992	02/22/1993	PROMOTION	3F5
GENERAL WORKER	08/11/1992	09/21/1992	PROMOTION	7F5

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS

April 04, 2025 @VERSION@ Page 3 of 4

EARNED EDUCATION CREDITS					
EEC DESCRIPTION	START DATE	END DATE	TERMINATION REASON		
BONUS 15 OR MORE	09/25/2000	09/17/2001	INMATE REQUEST		

CERTIFICATES	
CERTIFICATE DESCRIPTION	RECEIVED DATE
BUSINESS OCCUPATIONS III	02/28/2002
BUSINESS OCCUPATIONS II	07/31/2000
BUSINESS OCCUPATIONS I	11/30/1999
HIGH SCHOOL (GED)	01/14/1993
EIGHTH GRADE CERTIFICATE	12/01/1992

PROGRAMS

NO PROGRAMS DURING INCARCERATION(S)

April 04, 2025 @VERSION@ Page 4 of 4